
Dcr KO
Dcr WT

A
D

iff
er

en
ce

 in
 %

 c
le

av
ed

 C
as

p3
B

10 h 24 h
hours after 5-Gy 
ionizing radiation

0

20

10

30

40

10 h 24 h 10 h 24 h

hours after 200 nM 
doxorubicin treatment

hours after 300 nM 
doxorubicin treatment

D
iff

er
en

ce
 in

 %
 c

le
av

ed
 C

as
p3

0

20

10

30

40
Dcr KO
Dcr WT


